Unlock Hidden Insights: Boost Quality Control
with FTIR and Reveal Molecular Secrets with

Raman

Spectroscopy Day Corcelles

Thursday, April 30, 2026

08:45 am
09:00 am
09:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
01:30 pm

02:30 pm

04:30 pm

Welcome round with coffee & croissants

The principles of FTIR spectroscopy

The principles of Raman spectroscopy

Coffee break

Advantages, limitations and challenges of each method

Joint applications:
- Rheology / Raman
- Synthesis / Raman
- Extruder / Raman

Lunch Break
Software features Spectroscopy Suite

Hands-on session in the lab:
- FTIR
- Raman
- Reaction Monitoring with Cora 5001

End of the seminar

p

Anton Paar



