

Unlock Hidden Insights: Boost Quality Control with FTIR and Reveal Molecular Secrets with Raman



Spectroscopy Day Corcelles

Thursday, April 30, 2026

08:45 am	Welcome round with coffee & croissants
09:00 am	The principles of FTIR spectroscopy
09:45 am	The principles of Raman spectroscopy
10:30 am	Coffee break
10:45 am	Advantages, limitations and challenges of each method
11:30 am	Joint applications: <ul style="list-style-type: none">- Rheology / Raman- Synthesis / Raman- Extruder / Raman
12:30 pm	Lunch Break
01:30 pm	Software features Spectroscopy Suite
02:30 pm	Hands-on session in the lab: <ul style="list-style-type: none">- FTIR- Raman- Reaction Monitoring with Cora 5001
04:30 pm	End of the seminar